
Ales

03 septembre 2017

Coupe PW50

1ere Manche Classement sur le nombre de tours
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Imprimé : 03/09/2017 10:58Heure d'affichage :

1 - - 44.468 25

2 0.209 0.209 44.312 20

3 5.927 6.136 44.808 16

4 3.325 9.461 45.046 13

5 0.163 9.624 45.048 11

6 0.372 9.996 45.009 10

7 0.088 10.084 44.767 9

8 1.082 11.166 44.843 8

9 4.315 15.481 45.400 7

10 0.120 15.601 45.217 6

11 6.891 22.492 45.714 5

12 1.072 23.564 45.576 4
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